Awahuri Open Champs

Master Grade
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Bruce Marchant
Bruce Cameron
Neil Kinsey
Wade Mace
Paul Tidswell
Paul Crimp
Ralph Small
Samuel Gooding
Patrick Power
Eddie Adlam
Luke Sigvertsen
Steve Horrell
David Green
Jess Burgess-Smith
Peter Neilson

A Grade

1
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Raewyne Simpson
Gary Cuff

Sarah Reesby
Dave Edmonds
Trevor Jupp
Steve White
Graham White
David Belworthy
Jeanette Kinsey
Crellan Hooper
Carol Yardley
Robbie McNair
Cecily Archer
Kirsten Birrell
Barry Scott
Peter Lissington
Dave Braniff
Colin MacMillan
Ross Lomas

B Grade
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Ravi de Silva
Sue Bowen
Kerrin Stuart
Craig Fair
Mathew Hardie
David Reeshy
Fabian Sinclair
Graeme Simpson
Dave Westcott
Jess Fair

Max Kinsey
Ruth McNair
Paul Summers
Alan Drake
Fred de Burgh
Ray Pryce
Kelly Burdon

Awahuri Results 2017.xls 5/06/2017

Frid 2 and Sat 3 June 2017

Club

RR&G
Hawera
Wgtn Central
Rongotea
Hawera
M'Borough
Pauatahanui
Hawera
Bulls
Awahuri
Ruahine
Westmere
RR&G
RR&G

Bulls

Club

Wang RSA
Marton
Rongotea
Bulls
Inglewood
M'Borough
Hastings
Wainuiomata
Upper Hutt
Awahuri
M'Borough
Dannevirke
Wainuiomata
Hastings
Aokautere
Marton
Wainuiomata
Colyton
Rongotea

Club

Wgtn Central
Melrose
Rongotea
Brooklyn
RR&G
Rongotea
M'Borough
Wang RSA
RSA Wang.
Melrose
Upper Hut
Dannevirke
Colyton
Eltham
Marton
Wang RSA
Wgtn Central

1
100.5
100.4

99.6
100.8

99.6

98.7

99.5

98.7

98.7

99.7

99.3

98.3

97.5

97.2

97.4

100.5
98.6
99.4
98.5
96.2
96.3
96.4
96.5
94.4
96.3
95.4
95.3
98.3
97.4
94.2
96.5
95.2
98.3
95.3

98.6
96.2
95.3
95.1
99.1
93.4
97.4
97.5
94.3
98.3
94.3
94.2
96.3
95.2
95.4
93.1
91.4

2
100.4
99.8
100.5
98.7
99.6
98.5
99.5
98.5
99.5
99.8
96.5
100.4
99.6
96.4
98.3

98.5
99.4
100.2
96.4
98.4
99.7
98.3
97.4
99.5
96.4
97.2
98.4
96.3
97.2
96.3
96.4
97.3
92.1
94.1

97.5
96.4
99.5
97.4
95.4
97.5
95.1
95.1
95.2
93.2
98.4
95.3
98.3
93.4
97.4
94.5
92.1

3
100.6
100.8

99.3

99.5

99.7
100.8

98.5

99.4

98.4

96.3

99.8

96.3

97.4

97.4

94.3

97.4
98.3
96.5
99.5
99.5
97.4
97.5
97.5
96.3
97.3
97.3
95.2
94.3
94.2
97.3
94.3
94.2
96.2
92.2

98.3
98.6
96.4
98.3
96.3
98.5
96.3
96.2
98.4
96.4
94.4
97.3
92.0
95.3
91.0
95.2
97.7

Total

300.15
299.20
298.14
297.20
297.19
296.20
296.15
295.16
295.16
294.18
294.16
294.10
293.15
290.10
289.10

Total

295.14
295.13
295.11
293.14
293.11
292.14
291.12
290.14
289.12
289.10
289.09
288.09
288.09
288.08
287.08
286.12
286.07
286.06
281.06

Total

293.14
290.12
290.12
290.08
290.08
288.14
288.08
288.08
287.09
287.09
286.11
286.08
286.06
283.09
283.08
282.08
280.12
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Revision A



Awahuri Open Champs

C Grade

1
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Jim Dann

Allan Wright
Clare Bramley
Guy Forster-Pratt
Vitor Pereira
Lachie McNair
Bob Crawford
Lisa Hammond
Meaghan Reesby
Elizabeth Taylor
Aidan Lynch
Robert Bramley
Tony Gore

D Grade

1
2
3

Rest

Christina Burr
Greg Bengston
Luke Sowry

Rodney Boyce
James Boyce
Jackie Searle

Final 10
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Bruce Cameron
Bruce Marchant
Neil Kinsey

Paul Tidswell
Ralph Small
Samuel Gooding
Paul Crimp
Wade Mace
Patrick Power
Raewyn Simpson

Frid 2 and Sat 3 June 2017

Club
Rongotea
Marton
Eltham
Marton
Rongotea
Dannevirke
Marton
Westmere
Rongotea
Poroutawhao
Melrose
Eltham
Upper Hutt

Club
Hawera
Dannevirke
Marton

Club

Colyton
Colyton
Colyton

Grade Score

299.20
300.15
298.14
297.19
296.15
295.16
298.20
297.20
295.16
295.14

Total Entries 70
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1

97.5
92.1
94.1
95.6
96.3
93.1
96.4
95.3
94.4
91.0
94.2
92.1
83.2

96.2
95.5
93.3

95.3
91.1
84.0

2

97.5
96.3
96.3
94.3
94.2
95.2
92.2
92.1
92.5
92.0
88.0
90.0
86.0

94.1
92.3
92.2

92.2
92.2
82.0

Final

199.15
195.10
195.11
195.07
195.10
185.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3

98.2
98.7
95.3
95.1
94.4
95.3
94.3
94.3
92.1
95.4
94.3
92.2
90.0

97.6
91.1
92.2

97.3
92.2
79.0

Total

292.12
286.11
285.07
284.10
284.09
283.06
282.09
281.07
278.10
278.04
276.05
274.03
259.02

Total

287.09
278.09
277.07

Total

284.08
275.05
245.00

Total

498.35
495.25
493.25
492.26
491.25
480.21
298.20
297.20
295.16
295.14
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